
  Hebron Baseball Booster Club 2016-2017

Position Name Email Phone

President Collins DeLoach collins.deloach@verizon.net (214) 763-0150

Varsity VP Matt Gould - 2017 mwgjandc@msn.com (972) 832-9380

JV Black VP Rodney Burris rburris1968@gmail.com (469) 446-4108

JV Blue VP Bill Adams wmadams295@gmail.com (214) 551-0732

Secretary Gigi Otero blife4me@gmail.com (682) 559-4958

Treasurer Brent S. Rice brent@brentrice.com (214) 808-3100

Fundraising Matt Gould mwgjandc@msn.com (972) 832-9380

Communications Joseph Angelone josephangelone@verizon.net (972) 345-6511

Concessions Leigh Hallock cartxmom@aol.com (214) 557-3514

Spirit Wear Heather Davis davisfamily.7@verizon.net (972) 672-2517

Spirit Wear Holly DeLoach holly.deloach@verizon.net (214) 668-6947

Membership Tamela Foley tamela.foley@yahoo.com (972) 302-4773

Program Committee Betsy Gould betsygould@hotmail.com (214) 766-4897

Program Committee Melissa Chaiken melissachaiken@att.net (214) 354-0020

Ranger Ticket Sales Trina Burris tburris33@verizon.net (214) 906-4860

Ranger Ticket Sales Jill Manchester Jillct55@aol.com (972) 890-5192

PR Melissa Muzzy RUDMUZZY@hotmail.com (972) 415-1571



PR Gigi Otero blife4me@gmail.com (682) 559-4958

PR Betsy Gould betsygould@hotmail.com (214) 766-4897

PR Michelle Angelone angelonem@lisd.net (972) 897-9809

Banquet Betsy Gould betsygould@hotmail.com (214) 766-4897

Banquet OPEN

Varsity Scorekeeper Collins DeLoach collins.deloach@verizon.net (214) 763-0150

Varsity Scorekeeper Patrick "Pat-y-o" Otero Patyozone@aol.com (214) 497-7827

JV Black Scorekeeper Rodney Burris rburris1968@gmail.com (469) 446-4108

JV Black Scorekeeper OPEN

JV Blue Scorekeeper Bill Adams wmadams295@gmail.com (214) 551-0732

JV Blue Scorekeeper Scott Bane sbane@banemachinery.com (214)-878-3799


